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GHS vs. EHS vs Sante Fe - 9/7/2022

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Gainesville High School Swimmi
Eastside High School

Gainesville High School Swimmi

Gainesville High School Swimmi
Eastside High School

Gainesville High School Swimmi

Men
130.00

140.00
86.00

Women

146.00
145.00
107.00

5.00
5.00
84.00

15.00
16.00
73.00

Santa Fe High School Swim Team
Santa Fe High School Swim Team
Eastside High School

Santa Fe High School Swim Team
Santa Fe High School Swim Team
Eastside High School



