GHS vs. EHS vs Sante Fe - 9/7/2022

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men

		r-icii	<u>.</u>	
	Gainesville High School Swimmi	130.00	5.00	Santa Fe High School Swim Team
	Eastside High School	140.00	5.00	Santa Fe High School Swim Team
	Gainesville High School Swimmi	86.00	84.00	Eastside High School
Women				
	Gainesville High School Swimmi	146.00	15.00	Santa Fe High School Swim Team
	Eastside High School	145.00	16.00	Santa Fe High School Swim Team
	Gainesville High School Swimmi	107.00	73.00	Eastside High School